

ACI Worldwide Spotlights Immediate Payments, Transaction Banking and More at PAYMENTS 2016 and TRANSACT 16

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time <u>electronic</u> <u>payment and banking solutions</u>, today announced its participation at two major industry events—PAYMENTS 2016, April 17-20 in Phoenix, AZ, and TRANSACT 16, April 19-21 in Las Vegas.

At PAYMENTS 2016, ACI will showcase its solutions and expertise in real-time, <u>immediate payments</u>, universal online banking and customer experience at booth 307. Additionally, ACI solutions leaders will present sessions on real-time and immediate payments, transaction banking and compliance. At TRASACT 16, ACI, along with recently acquired PAY.ON, will highlight next-generation solutions for retail payments processing, eCommerce and immediate payments at booth 764.

PAYMENTS 2016 Sessions

Beyond Speed: the Impact of Immediate Payments in the US, featuring David Grindal, director, solutions consulting, Monday, April 18, 2:15 - 3:15pm

Readying Your Online Platforms to Support Same Day ACH Origination by Business Clients, panel presentation featuring executives from Citibank N.A. and Kathleen Dwyer, principal product manager, ACI Worldwide, Tuesday, April 19, 9:20am - 10:05am

Same Day ACH offers new opportunities for supporting the ACH origination needs of business customers. As financial institutions prepare their systems and processes, an important area of focus lies with the online banking platforms they maintain to enable clients to originate ACH payments. Panelists will examine issues from an operational, procedural and business opportunity perspective.

Hide & Seek: Uncovering Your Internal Originators & the Risks They Pose to ACH, panel presentation featuring executives from TD Auto Finance and TD Bank N.A. and Melissa Bernardino, senior director, compliance, ACI Worldwide, Wednesday, April 20, 11:00am - 12:00pm

Financial institutions' internal departments are often Originators of ACH payments and also may use Third-Party Service Providers to facilitate the process. However, these departments may not be subject to the same scrutiny as the financial institution's external customers, possibly putting them at risk. Panelists will engage participants to share problematic scenarios and identify sound practices to address them.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers electronic payments for more than 5,000 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries as well as 300 of the leading <u>global</u> retailers rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments. In addition, thousands of organizations utilize our electronic bill presentment and payment services. Through our comprehensive suite of software and SaaS-based solutions, we deliver real-time, any-to-any payments capabilities and enable the industry's most complete omni-channel payments experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI_Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2016.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on <u>businesswire.com</u>: <u>http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160413005057/en/</u>

Media Contact: ACI Worldwide Dan Ring, 781-370-3600 dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media